
Bareilly City - Lalkuan Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05327 - Pass - NER 
RR/Richha Road to LKU/Lal Kuan Junction 

1h 7m - 40 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BC Bareilly City 14:25 0 1 0 21 168 NER
2 IZN Izzatnagar 14:38 14:40 2m 0 1 5 47 173 NER
3 DOX Dohna 14:50 14:52 2m 0 1 12 51 174 NER
4 BPR Bhojipura Junction 14:57 14:59 2m 0 1 17 54 176 NER
5 AMA Atamanda 15:08 15:09 1m 0 1 25 71 186 NER
6 DRN Deoranian 15:15 15:17 2m 0 1 32 58 185 NER
7 RR Richha Road 15:27 15:28 1m 0 1 42 110 191 NER
8 BHI Baheri 15:32 15:36 4m 0 1 49 51 195 NER
9 KHH Kichha 15:54 15:56 2m 0 1 64 70 202 NER
10 PBW Pantnagar 16:06 16:08 2m 0 1 76 13 234 NER
11 LKU Lal Kuan Junction 16:35 0 1 82 - NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 02 2024 (14:57)

Jun 02 2024 (14:57)

1

1


